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WEV Ryburg-Mohlin
WEV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden

WSC Bremgarten

WEV Birsfelden
Rheinclub Rheinfelden
Fischer—-Club-Basel
Limmat-Club-Ziirich
WEFV Horburg-Basel
Pontoniere Mumpf
Limmat-Club-Baden
Rheinclub-Basel

AC Matte—-Bern

WEV Rupperswil

WFV Bern—-Nord

WEV Bern

Rhein-Club-Breite-Basel

WEV Rhywdlle-Basel
WSC Bern

WEFV St. Alban-Basel
Pontoniere Wallbach
WEV Freiheit-Bern
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Zeit

3:47 .1
3:53.6
3:55.5
3:58.8
3:59.7
4:01.7
4:02.0
4:02.0
4:03.8
4:04.6
4:04.7
4:04.9
4:05.0
4:05.3
4:05.4

4:05.9
4:06.7
4:08.3
4:08.9
4:12.6
4:12.7
4:13.5
4:16.1
4:16.9
4:17.6
4:18.6
4:19.2
4:19.5
4:19.5

Rangliste

Steuermann

Wunderlin Reto
Birchmeier Ivo
Wunderlin Rolf
Hirter Thomas
Scharz Hermann
Lischer Erich
Corminboeuf Simon
Spanhauer Marco
Spénauer Roger
Forster Daniel
Borer Patrick
Wartmann Stefan
Sacher Pascal
Moller Lukas
Jucker Walter

Metzger Stefan
Schmid Silvan
Luginbuhl Reto
Meier Dominic
Blrgin Jorg
Jauslin Yves
Glauser Beat
Burkhalter Thomas
Grella Luca
Sacher Stefan
Gosteli Reto
Scherer Andreas
Keller Christian
Merz Fabian

Aktive

Vorderfahrer

Weidmann Sven
Rohner Dino
Hasler Thomas
Urich Ernst

Keller Dominik
Negri Bruno
Kleinbub Stefan
Salathé Yves
Rippstein Christoph
Wetzel Lukas
Ulrich Marcel
Erismann Alain
Indolese Rudolf
Furler Jorg
Litzelschwab Christian

Ledermann Ramon
Weiersmdller Stefan
Gafner Andreas
Krismer Benjamin
Nydegger Christian
Salathé Serge
Gunther Patrick
Rieder Markus
Wunderlin Manuel
Stocker Urs
Schulze Michael
Schneider Samuel
Aechtle Sascha
Locher Christian

Verein

WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
WSC Bremgarten
WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
AWS Birsfelden
Rheinclub Rheinfelden
WFYV Birsfelden

WFV Muttenz

WFV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden
Fischer-Club-Basel
Rheinclub Rheinfelden
WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
Rheinclub Rheinfelden
WSC Bremgarten

WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
Pontoniere Mumpf
WFV Bern-Nord
Limmat-Club-Baden
WFV Muttenz

WFV Muttenz

WSC Bern

AC Matte-Bern
WFYV Birsfelden
Pontoniere Mumpf
WFV Rhywaélle-Basel
WFV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden
WFV Rupperswil
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71.

Zeit

4:19.5
4:20.5
4:21.9
4:23.0
4:23.3
4:24.3
4:24.5
4:24.7
4:24.7
4:25.5
4:25.8
4:26.6
4:27.4
4:27.9
4:29.4
4:29.8
4:31.1
4:32.2
4:33.0
4:33.1
4:33.4
4:33.5
4:33.8
4:33.8
4:36.2
4:36.6
4:38.5
4:38.6
4:42.9
4:44.7
4:45.4
4:46.2
4:48.3
4:49.9
4:50.0
4:50.4
4:50.8
4:50.8
4:54.8
5:06.1
5:07.0
5:07.2

Steuermann

Urich Richard
Rudin Adrian
Wanzenried Titus
Hasler Michael
Schiitz Alfred
Lathi Adrian
Weymuth Stephan
Winter Mario
Wyss Thomas
Dubs Rolf
Cavadini Sandro
Brogli Michi

King Martin
Lieberherr Michael
Rohner Ramon
Seiler Martin
Lichinger Stefan
Lathi Patric
Spinnler Reto
Jegge Peter
Dettwiler Martin
Neukom Thorsten
Soder Thomas
Waltenhofer Steve
Joss Alfred

Frei Claudio
Schait Markus
Simonella Geremia
Rudin Patrick
Katz Richard
Liniger Andreas
Speiser Daniel
Wiedemeier Daniel
De Bona Michael
Kneubihl Thomas
Riva Marco

Koch Tobias
Bischof Daniel
Blchi Selim

Walti Michael
Nassi Ivo
Goldiger Manuel

Vorderfahrer

Wolf Sandro

Mdller Olivier
Litzelschwab Michael
Gross Walter
Nalbandian Sevan
Weisskopf Stephan
Weymuth Marc
Winter Benjamin
Rietmann Roman
Darst Nik

Widmer Pascal
Brogli Andreas
Wunderlin Daniel
Gisiger Christian
Zimmermann Adrian
Schitz Christian
Gerber Roman
Kirsner Remo
Moser Lukas
Weiermduller Markus
Pini Adrian
Neuenschwander Pascal
Kaufmann Stefan
Bihler Dominik

Di Maio Pasquale
Berner Felix
Neuenschwander Philipp
Simonella Morris
Egger Markus
Bovet Alain

Schwab Sabrina
Giess Thomas
Galler Christian
Gersbach Felix
Sormani Claudio
Riva Claudio

Wehrli Michael
Wenk Dominik
Tobler Etienne
Schaffner Viktor
Saner Michael
Wenk Caroline

Verein

WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
WFV Horburg-Basel
WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
WFV Muttenz

AC Matte-Bern

WFV Muttenz

WFV Muttenz
Pontoniere Mumpf
Limmat-Club-Baden
Limmat-Club-Zirich
Fischer-Club-Basel
WFV Birsfelden

WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
WSC Bremgarten

AC Matte-Bern
Limmat-Club-Zirich
AC Matte-Bern / LCZ
Rheinclub Rheinfelden
Pontoniere Mumpf
AWS Birsfelden
Limmat-Club-Zirich
WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
WFYV Birsfelden

WSC Bern

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Horburg-Basel
Rhein-Club-Breite-Basel
WSC Bremgarten
Rheinclub Rheinfelden
WFV Horburg-Basel
WFV Rhywaélle-Basel
Limmat-Club-Baden
Rheinclub Rheinfelden
Fischer-Club-Basel
WSC Bremgarten
Pontoniere Wallbach
Fischer-Club-Basel
Limmat-Club-Zirich
WFV Birsfelden/St. Alban
WFV Ryburg-Méhlin
Rheinclub-Basel
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72.
73.
74.
75.

77.
78.
79.
80.

Zeit

5.07.7
5:08.1
5:12.9
5:19.9
5:19.9
5:31.7
5:38.3
5:49.5
5:51.9

Steuermann

Lichinger Reto
Zuber Patrick
Schieppati Sascha
Brechbihl Andreas
Zimmermann Luzia
Schnetz Simone
Kiener Beat

Mduller Fabiann
Grossholz Marco

Vorderfahrer

Sutter Beat

Clark Barry
Zimmermann René
Gosteli Dominique
Hummel Delia
Gasser Dominique
Dietler Urs

Gerber Franz
Reber Christoph

Verein

Limmat-Club-Zirich

WFV Horburg-Basel

WFV Bern

WFV Rhywaélle-Basel
WFV Birsfelden

AWS Birsfelden / St.Alban
WFV Freiheit-Bern
Limmat-Club-Zirich

WFV Horburg-Basel
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Veteranen

Weymuth Willy
Grella Bruno
Birchmeier Urs
Brogli Peter
Biirgin Ruedi
Buser Thomas
Guntert Markus
Keller Roland
Flick Daniel
Hauptli Rolf
Schieppati Mario
Rhyn Kurt
Galler Alfons
Vogt Hugo
Weber Oskar
Lichinger Hugo
Jordi Erwin
Kaister Viktor
Ley Felix

Lanz Werner
Sieff Peter

Glinther Erwin

Meury Walter
Schenk Roland
Rohner Emil
Vuille Hanspeter
Senften Harry
Saladin Erwin
Hédnggi Hanspeter
Leiser Robert
Egli Hanspeter
Kleinbub Heinz
Jaun Martin
Kehrli Bernhard
Vonlanthen Daniel
Liniger Martin
Biirgin Hans

Hoéhn Urs
Bindschddler Heinz
Braccini Marco
Vogt Hans

Herzig Urs
Burkhalter Willy
Pfander Peter

WEV Muttenz

WEV Birsfelden
WSC Bremgarten
AWS Birsfelden
WEV Muttenz

WEV Muttenz

WEV Ryburg-Mohlin
AWS Birsfelden
AWS Birsfelden
WEV Birsfelden
WEV Bern

WEV Bern
Limmat-Club-Baden
WEFV Horburg-Basel
WEV Muttenz
Limmat-Club-Ziirich
Limmat-Club-Ziirich
WEV Ryburg-Mohlin
WEFV Horburg-Basel
Rheinclub-Basel
AC Matte—-Bern

WSC Bern
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:58.
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Senioren

Gysler Jirg

Kénig Heinrich
Rotach André
Stalder André
Hirter Christian
Indolese Adriano
Kaufmann Rainer
Kocsis Markus
Kindig Marc

Herger Stefan

Joho Roland
Neuenschwander Markus
Tschudin Egon
Herzog Rolf

Amann Franz

Kocsis Daniel
Luginbitihl Marc
Roland
Richmong Craig

Hauselmann

Gasser Claude
Haas Roland
Steiner Gregor
Neukomm Hanspeter
Bihlman Rolf
Pescatore Gian
Eicher Hanspeter

Miller Franz
Beugger Martin
Wyden Roger
Stalder Valerio
Waldmeier Thomas
Waldmeier Hans
Hirlimann Bruno
Walther Christian
Denicola Roland
Cominboeuf Mich
Legoll Roger
Neuenschwander Urs
Soricelli Alessandro
Koch Dominique
Amann Beat

Rudin Beat

M3usli Rolf
Kreienbiihl Beat
Stadler Jakob
Lehmann Daniel
Haas Roland

Thut Hanspeter
Leonard Beat
Zahnd Peter
Amgwerd Franz

Burgermeister Bruno

AWS Birsfelden

WEV Birsfelden
Rheinclub-Basel
Rhein-Club-Breite-Basel
WEV Ryburg-Mohlin
WEV Ryburg-Mohlin
WSC Bremgarten

WEV Muttenz
Fischer—-Club-Basel
WEV Birsfelden

WEV Rupperswil

WEV St. Alban-Basel
WEV Muttenz
Pontoniere Wallbach
Rheinclub-Basel

WEV Muttenz

WFV Bern—-Nord

WEFV Horburg-Basel
Limmat-Club-Ziirich
WEV St. Alban-Basel
Limmat-Club-Ziirich
Limmat-Club-Ziirich
Limmat-Club-Ziirich
WEV Freiheit-Bern
Limmat-Club-Ziirich
Limmat-Club-Ziirich
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Junioren

1 * 2:55.7 Zimmermann Adrian Wattenhofer Shane WEV Birsfelden

2 * 3:10.1 Walther Toni Steinmann Ramon WEV Muttenz

3 * 3:16.7 Suter Roland Hédrri Sebastian WEV Rupperswil

4 * 3:19.0 Indolese David Zimmermann Simon WFV Ryburg / Muttenz
5 * 3:32.1 Lithi Denny Mosimann Benjamin AC Matte—-Bern

6 * 3:44.3 Miller Nicola Kaufmann Daniel Pontoniere Mumpf

7 * 3:52.3 Aebi Oliver Aebi Stephanie AC Matte—-Bern

8 3:55.4 Schwendler Denis Biihler Marvin Limmat-Club-Zirich
9 3:55.5 Jegge Rico Unger Marco Pontoniere Mumpf
10 3:59.2 Sormani Diego Wegmiiller Ciril Fischer—-Club-Basel
11 4:00.4 Leonhard Robin Baumgartner Hannes Limmat-Club-Zirich
12 5:01.2 Reber Stephanie Lithi Nicole AC Matte-Bern
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Jungfahrer

Matrascia Bruno
Bieri Lukas
Wunderlin Cyrill
Forster Pius
Fraga Thomas
Romerio Mischa
Godena Dominik
Naf Cederic
Guarda Severin
Schori Collin
Borer Fabian
Schuhmacher Yannick
Alex Rudison

Mihle Stefan

Rey Raffael
Krdhenbihl Basil
Linder Pascal
Waldmeier Jan
Eppele Jan
Wunderlin Stephanie
Rizzieri Matta
Jegge Nicola

Setz Marco
Brandenburger Luca
Weyer Sandro

Krivanek Istvan

WEV Rupperswil

WEV Rupperswil

WEV Ryburg-Mohlin
AWS / Fischer Club Basel
WEV Ryburg-Mohlin
WEV Birsfelden

WEV Ryburg-Mohlin
Fischer—-Club-Basel
Pontoniere Wallbach
WEV Rupperswil
Fischer—-Club-Basel
Fischer—-Club-Basel
AWS Birsfelden
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Schiler
1 * 1:46.4 Suter Stefan Bieri Alex WEV Rupperswil
2 % 2:11.3 Reich Yanick Zogg Adrian WEV Rupperswil
3 % 2:42.5 Speiser Kevin Patrik Wehrli WFV Rhywdlle/WFV Horburg
4 * 2:59.5 Amann Jasmin Amann Tobias Rheinclub-Basel




